
FIRST LAST
REGISTRATION 

ID#
EMAIL GENDER AGE GROUP AGE GROUP COURSE TIME

Gulab Singh 48079527 gulabjit82@gmail.com M 19 18-29 LONG 10:53

Jayson Hefner 48079526 jaysonhefner@comcast.net M 22 18-29 LONG 11:17

Jordan Kurtz 47915993 jkurtz1442@gmail.com M 25 18-29 LONG 12:20

Jennifer Schmidt 47836067 jenschmidt@ucdavis.edu F 29 18-29 LONG 12:50

Melissa Huff 48115768 mhjorrisch@gmail.com F 29 18-29 LONG 20:45

Susan Camp 48010812 sheinselman@gmail.com F 27 18-29 LONG 21:48

Blake Miles 48079522 blakeandrew816@sbcglobal.net M 19 18-29 LONG 25:33

Brewster Curry 47857723 brewcurry@gmail.com M 29 18-29 LONG

Tessa Newell 47967813 ute2482@gmail.com F 22 18-29 LONG

Blair Howard 48092372 bch1@alumni.stmarys-ca.edu M 37 30-39 LONG 13:53

Brendan Ward 48237897 brend.m.ward@gmail.com M 32 30-39 LONG 14:04

Scott Ramos santhonyramos@gmail.com M 38 30-39 LONG 15:46

Katherine Ward 48237898 kvoepelward@gmail.com F 31 30-39 LONG 15:54

Roman Huff 48115767 romanhuff@gmail.com M 38 30-39 LONG 17:07

Sean Birdwell 48419681 sean.m.birdwell@gmail.com M 31 30-39 LONG 18:30

Lillian Hayden 47839807 lillianhayden@gmail.com F 36 30-39 LONG 20:38

Angela Nelson 47912576 meangela010@hotmail.com F 38 30-39 LONG 60:00

Cristina Dalton 47845706 cristinarr87@yahoo.com F 33 30-39 LONG

Brandon Isnor 47894293 asavagechica@gmail.com M 31 30-39 LONG

Chelsea Owens 47912891 chelsea.owens88@yahoo.com F 33 30-39 LONG

Chad Wharton 47972052 chadwharton@gmail.com M 36 30-39 LONG

Kate Vojtko 47982248 katevojtko@gmail.com F 32 30-39 LONG

Francesca Nella 47982249 wildfran08@sbcglobal.net F 32 30-39 LONG

Christina Lee 48110008 christina.croy@gmail.com F 38 30-39 LONG

Kaitlin Burns hotoatmealcookies@yahoo.com F 34 30-39 LONG

Gerrit Post 48174043 dutch485@yahoo.com M 45 40-49 LONG 13:33

Elissa Ballas 48567788 erballas@hotmail.com F 41 40-49 LONG 13:46

Miguel Leyva 48104253 leyvamiguel500@gmail.com M 43 40-49 LONG 13:51

Ken Gioia 48177283 kgioia1@gmail.com M 45 40-49 LONG 14:08

Todd Farlee 47870866 farleet@hotmail.com M 47 40-49 LONG 15:46

Synya Balanon 48082170 s0sbalanon@yahoo.com M 47 40-49 LONG 16:28

Sebastian DeAngelis 48021680 swdsrd24@yahoo.com M 40 40-49 LONG 17:34

Mike Dawley 48141058 dawley.mike@gmail.com M 41 40-49 LONG 17:50

Glen McCrary 48099384 glenm@vintagepavingco.com M 48 40-49 LONG 18:25

Desi Fernandez 48104252 dezmez@gmail.com F 44 40-49 LONG 21:03



Paul Valenzuela 47902485 valenzup7527@gmail.com M 45 40-49 LONG 21:22

Brigette Haddock 47849545 haddockbb@gmail.com F 48 40-49 LONG 25:15

Jeff Baker 47904130 jbakercc1980@yahoo.com M 40 40-49 LONG 26:54

Anna Socarras 48006077 socarrasa@yahoo.com F 46 40-49 LONG 27:19

Donny Vig 47912577 meangela010@hotmail.com M 43 40-49 LONG 60:00

Jeremy Daniels 47872506 jehda9@gmail.com M 49 40-49 LONG

David Coulter 47928023 drcoult@hotmail.com M 44 40-49 LONG

Clinton Varty 47960884 csbizz953@gmail.com M 44 40-49 LONG

Edgar Diaz 47985227 edfm109@yahoo.com M 47 40-49 LONG

Juan Carlos Hernandez 48079523 carloshdezz@hotmail.com M 49 40-49 LONG

Ernesto Ceja 48104251 cece68mex@hotmail.com M 52 50-59 LONG 14:51

Mike Wilson 47989060 mswdoc4u@att.net M 56 50-59 LONG 17:18

Erika Larson 47913513 emlruns26@gmail.com F 52 50-59 LONG 18:05

Carol Gilpin 48027155 carol@fleetfeetvacaville.com F 52 50-59 LONG 19:11

David Dean ddrunvacahills@gmail.com M 52 50-59 LONG 19:19

Kimberly Bodutch 47880474 kimberly_bodutch@yahoo.com F 52 50-59 LONG 19:40

Steven Dawson 47878685 vacasteve23@gmail.com M 53 50-59 LONG 23:02

Gregg Perry 47878096 greggperry19@gmail.com M 57 50-59 LONG 23:04

Sarah Estrella 47844371 skestrella@sbcglobal.net F 56 50-59 LONG 23:12

Hayley Hanes 47845755 infohanes@yahoo.com F 52 50-59 LONG 27:13

Donna Jacobs 47856460 djacobs95620@gmail.com F 55 50-59 LONG 35:38

Elizabeth Engle 47918871 immiakita@att.net F 58 50-59 LONG 37:03

Jill Savage 47894292 asavagechica@gmail.com F 51 50-59 LONG

Ute Newell 47967814 ute2482@gmail.com F 57 50-59 LONG

Anita Hagen 47988584 abusybookworm@gmail.com F 51 50-59 LONG

Chanda Mansfield 48048554 ckmansfield@ucdavis.edu F 51 50-59 LONG

Ron Rondares 48104254 ron20_08@yahoo.com M 59 50-59 LONG

Thomas Clark 48480223 tdclark1965@icloud.com M 56 50-59 LONG

Brad Smith 47841755 brsassociates@comcast.net M 68 60-69 LONG 16:55

William Haas 48104250 haas-p@att.net M 61 60-69 LONG 18:18

Thomas Zink 47858815 trzink@gmail.com M 68 60-69 LONG 26:22

Gail Anton 47846268 bgailanton@aol.com F 65 60-69 LONG

Seth Jacobs 47856459 jacobs.sethf@gmail.com M 65 60-69 LONG

Julia Freitas 47904816 julfre1@sbcglobal.net F 63 60-69 LONG

Laurin Beckhusen 47941720 lbeckhusen@gmail.com M 73 70-79 LONG 25:51

Katie Kurtz 47915994 katie23gomez@gmail.com F 25 18-29 SHORT

Paige Wardle 47920599 paigemwardle@gmail.com F 26 18-29 SHORT

Divya Erram 48084738 erram.divya@gmail.com F 26 18-29 SHORT



Tasha Hite 48079524 tasha@fleetfeetvacaville.com F 32 30-39 SHORT 27:26

Kimberly Chatterley 47990649 kimberly.saplan@gmail.com F 36 30-39 SHORT 32:10

Kristin Gebhardt 47849621 kleegebhardt@yahoo.com F 36 30-39 SHORT 33:30

Kierstyn Stone 48047713 kierstynstone@gmail.com F 33 30-39 SHORT 41:58

Samantha Scopesie 47843968 smyaries@aol.com F 34 30-39 SHORT

Shane Lowry 47991026 lowryz28@gmail.com M 37 30-39 SHORT

Adam Hite 48079525 tasha@fleetfeetvacaville.com M 37 30-39 SHORT

April Johnson 48080963 avjohnson89@gmail.com F 31 30-39 SHORT

Eric Ortiz 48061069 ericdiver1@yahoo.com M 46 40-49 SHORT 18:01

Michael Tattersall 48049195 michael.tatts@gmail.com M 44 40-49 SHORT 21:26

Michela Ward 47971844 michela.ward@yahoo.com F 44 40-49 SHORT 29:58

Ethel King 47971825 etheltozier@yahoo.com F 45 40-49 SHORT 30:28

Jeanne Tuttle 47897905 jmtf4i@hotmail.com F 46 40-49 SHORT

Richie Bennett 47990699 ammo2atc@yahoo.com M 46 40-49 SHORT

Kay Nekota 48027156 knekota@yahoo.com F 44 40-49 SHORT

Will Wade 48065721 willwade_98@yahoo.com M 46 40-49 SHORT

Benjamin Busler 48113444 bjbusler@hotmail.com M 44 40-49 SHORT

Melinda Stewart rominstew@att.net F 55 50-59 SHORT 24:35

Robert Nickelson 47928299 rrnick@gmail.com M 59 50-59 SHORT 25:06

Keith Kurtz 48027157 keith_a_kurtz@yahoo.com M 54 50-59 SHORT 25:06

Lynda Wirth 48047585 luvliveshere143@sbcglobal.net F 54 50-59 SHORT 41:25

Denise Lyons 47913082 denise@lockewoodacres.com F 58 50-59 SHORT 43:16

Julie Scopesie 47844172 juliescopesie@gmail.com F 58 50-59 SHORT

Joni Devoe 47872341 joandevoe@gmail.com F 58 50-59 SHORT

Kathy Perry 47878097 kathyperry000@gmail.com F 59 50-59 SHORT

Beth Bourne 48084259 beth.bourne@sbcglobal.net F 50 50-59 SHORT

Michael Brown 48084352 Cmbrown100@gmail.com M 56 50-59 SHORT

Nancy Busler 48113445 nankbreckenridge@gmail.com F 59 50-59 SHORT

Marie Keen 48274777 mkeen329@gmail.com F 57 50-59 SHORT

Patricia Leiferman 48071387 leifermanp@gmail.com F 62 60-69 SHORT 29:14


